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Campaign Name Date Recipients Senders Messages
palg Created P 9
Bills Introduced on 08/28/2015 462 1003 2997
Military Sexual Trauma
Space-Available Air Travel 08/19/2015 433 3501 3527
HR 969 - Blue Water Navy
Vietnam Veterans Act of 06/19/2015 24 29 33
2015
H.R. 341, Licensure and 05/29/2015 424 2937 2966

Certification

Military and Veteran

Caregiver Services 05/04/2015 524 3249 9864
Improvement Act of 2015

Fiscal Year 2016 House

ar 2016 1 04/28/2015 433 7201 7250
Appropriations Bill
Veterans Access to Child 474 5015 381 1229 1249
Care in VA
H.R. 800, the Express 04/16/2015 407 2483 2502
Appeals Act
Important Legislation 04/07/2015 429 4791 4859

Regarding SBP/DIC Offset

H.R. 303, the Retired Pay



Restoration Act 04/01/2015 425 4949 5056
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S. 469, the Women
Veterans and Families
Health Services Act of
2015

Women Veterans Access
to Quality Care Act

Senate Vote on Advanced
Appropriation

Advance Appropriation

Protect Veterans from
DC's Political Gridlock

October 1st Will Mark the
One-Year Anniversary of
the Government
Shutdown

v

Date
Created

03/20/2015

03/13/2015

11/19/2014

11/19/2014

09/30/2014

09/05/2014

Recipients

96

98

101

535

480

From 9/2/2014 to

9/2/2015
Senders Messages

822 1680
1255 2538
4174 8582

63 64
3683 11679
1419 4307
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