Home People Advocacy Messaging Surveys Petitions Scorecard Bills

Events Blog

Advocacy Report

Select time frame

Messages within 1 year ▼ View Report

Click on the 'Campaign Name' to view detailed report

From 9/2/2014 to 9/2/2015

Campaign Name	Date Created	Recipients	Senders	Messages
Bills Introduced on Military Sexual Trauma	08/28/2015	462	1003	2997
Space-Available Air Travel	08/19/2015	433	3501	3527
HR 969 - Blue Water Navy Vietnam Veterans Act of 2015	06/19/2015	24	29	33
H.R. 341, Licensure and Certification	05/29/2015	424	2937	2966
Military and Veteran Caregiver Services Improvement Act of 2015	05/04/2015	524	3249	9864
Fiscal Year 2016 House Appropriations Bill	04/28/2015	433	7201	7250
Veterans Access to Child Care in VA	04/24/2015	381	1229	1249
H.R. 800, the Express Appeals Act	04/16/2015	407	2483	2502
Important Legislation Regarding SBP/DIC Offset	04/07/2015	429	4791	4859
H.R. 303, the Retired Pay				

Restoration Act	04/01/2015	425	4949	5056
				123

Home People Advocacy Messaging Surveys Petitions Scorecard Bills

Events Blog

Advocacy Report

Select time frame

Messages within 1 year ▼ View Report

Click on the 'Campaign Name' to view detailed report

From 9/2/2014 to 9/2/2015

Campaign Name	Date Created	Recipients	Senders	Messages
S. 469, the Women Veterans and Families Health Services Act of 2015	03/20/2015	96	822	1680
Women Veterans Access to Quality Care Act	03/13/2015	98	1255	2538
Senate Vote on Advanced Appropriation	11/19/2014	101	4174	8582
Advance Appropriation	11/19/2014	1	63	64
Protect Veterans from DC's Political Gridlock	09/30/2014	535	3683	11679
October 1st Will Mark the One-Year Anniversary of the Government Shutdown	09/05/2014	480	1419	4307
				123